Continental Device India Pvt. Limited
An IATF 16949, ISO9001 and ISO 14001/ISO 45001 Certified Company
Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors SM8SXXX
DO-218AB
Surface Mount Package
RoHS compliant
FEATURES:
1. Surface mount package.

Test
Current
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@IPP
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
@VRWM
(uni) Bi VRWM(V) VBR MIN(V) VBR MAX(V) IT (mA) VC(V) IPP(A) IR(uA)
SM8S16A SM8S16CA 16 17.8 19.7 5.0 26.0 254 10.0
SM8S17A SM8S17CA 17 18.9 20.9 5.0 27.6 239 10.0
SM8S18A SM8S18CA 18 20 22.1 5.0 29.2 226 10.0
SM8S20A SM8S20CA 20 22.2 24.5 5.0 32.4 204 10.0
SM8S22A SM8S22CA 22 24.4 26.9 5.0 35.5 186 10.0
SM8S24A SM8S24CA 24 26.7 29.5 5.0 38.9 170 10.0
SM8S26A SM8S26CA 26 28.9 31.9 5.0 42.1 157 10.0
SM8S28A SM8S28CA 28 31.1 34.4 5.0 45.4 145 10.0
SM8S30A SM8S30CA 30 33.3 36.8 5.0 48.4 136 10.0
SM8S33A SM8S33CA 33 36.7 40.6 5.0 53.3 124 10.0
SM8S36A SM8S36CA 36 40 44.2 5.0 58.1 114 10.0
SM8S40A SM8S40CA 40 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 102 10.0
SM8S43A SM8S43CA 43 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 95.1 10.0
SM8S45A SM8S45CA 45 50 55.3 5 72.7 90.8 10.0
SM8S48A SM8S48CA 48 53.3 58.9 5 77.4 85.3 10.0
SM8S51A SM8S51CA 51 56.7 62.7 5 82.4 80.1 10.0
SM8S54A SM8S54CA 54 60 66.3 5 87.1 75.8 10.0
SM8S58A SM8S58CA 58 64.4 71.2 5 93.6 70.5 10.0
SM8S60A SM8S60CA 60 66.7 73.7 5 96.8 68.1 10.0
SM8S64A SM8S64CA 64 71.1 78.6 5 103 64.1 10.0
SM8S70A SM8S70CA 70 77.8 86 5 113 58.4 10.0
SM8S75A SM8S75CA 75 83 92.1 5 121 54.5 10.0
SM8S78A SM8S78CA 78 86 95.8 5 126 52.4 10.0
SM8S85A SM8S85CA 85 94 104 5 137 48.2 10.0
SM8SXXX
 Rev1_ 02082023ESW
Continental Device India Pvt. Limited Under Developmen Data Sheet Page 2 of 8
Continental Device India Pvt. Limited